FODELSEDAGSLISTA 2024

Férnamn 2024 Fylleriar
Januari

Lars-Erik 4 jan 66

Annica 14 jan 55

Karin 26 jan 64
Februari

Johanna 1feb 41

Christel 14 feb 68

Caroline 20 feb 50

Frida 20 feb 24

Maria 28 feb 67
Mars

Matilda 4 mar 51

Bengt-Olof 11 mar 67
April

UlIf 9 apr 69

Christin 16 apr 70

Eva-Marie 16 apr 65

Sven-Bertil 21 apr 72

Ulla 24 apr 66

Peter 28 apr 75

Elisabet 30 apr 68
Maj

Maivor 8 maj 81

Elna 8 maj 50

Mona 24 maj 77

Cecilia 27 maj 53

Gunilla 29 maj 71
Juni

Katrin 26 jun 84

Isabell 29 jun 37
Juli

Johan 1jul 50

Zane 18 jul 39
Augusti

Magnus 13 aug 46
September

Gunilla 16 sep 70

Ludvig 27 sep 36



Sven-Olov

Linda
Jorgen

Gunnar
Torbjérn
Eva

Bibi

Karl-Anders
Britta

Julia

Bjarne

30 sep

Oktober
6 okt
31 okt

November
8 nov

15 nov

20 nov

29 nov

December
3 dec
6 dec
6 dec

31 dec

65

45
60

81
67
66
63

71
80
43
74



